Dimensions in Inches (mm)
    Specifications subject to change without notice.
Straight Blade Devices
15A 125V, 2- Pole 3-Wire Grounding
Tamper Resistant Duplex Receptacle
Features
Smooth indented face appearance
Multiple-drive Slot/Phillips/Robertson head screws
Tough thermoplastic ultrasonically welded cover
and base
Ordering Information
Device Color UPCDescription
Tamper Resistant- Self
Grounding Duplex Receptacle
White 883778301544
Catalog Number
RR15SWTR
Listings
UL Listed to UL 498
CSA Certified 22.2, No. 42
Specifications
Face
Base
Power Contacts
Ground Contacts
Terminal Screws
Automatic Self-grounding Staple
Mounting Screws
PVC
PVC
.030 in. (.8mm) Brass
.014 in. (.35mm) Brass
Plated Steel
Stainless steel
Zinc Plated Steel
Performance
Electrical
Current Interrupting
Dielectric Voltage
Mechanical
Certified for current interrupting at full rated current
Withstands 1,500V minimum
Terminal Terminal screws accepts up to #12 AWG, Push
wire designed for #14 AWG solid copper wire only
Environmental
Flammability UL 94 V-2
Operating Temperatures -20°C to 60°C